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The Siskiyou School 

2023-2024 CALENDAR 

 

FIRST SEMESTER 

August Week of Aug 14  Back-to-school letters sent to parents 
 Friday August 25 Parent Work Party (10:00 – 2:00 p.m.) 
 Mon – Thurs August 28 - 31 Faculty In-Service 
 Wednesday August 30 Class 1 Parent Meeting, 6:30 p.m. 
 Thurs & Fri Aug 31 & Sept 1 Cubby Days/Open House & Parent-Teacher Check-ins 

 

September Monday Sept 4 No School - Labor Day 
 Tuesday Sept 5 First Day, Sunflower Ceremony & New Parent Tea (Half day) 
 Wed – Fri Sept 13-15 Class 8 Fall Orientation Trip 
 Thursday Sept 14 Main Lesson Tour (8:30 a.m.) * 
 Thursday Sept 14 Class Meetings & Parent Welcome Night (5:30 p.m.) 
 Mon – Fri Sept 18 - 22 Class Photos Week 
 Wed – Fri Sept 20 - 22 Class 6 Fall Orientation Trip 
 Mon – Wed Sept 25 - 27 Class 7 Fall Orientation Trip 
 Wednesday Sept 27 MS Wellness Evening (on Zoom, 6:30 p.m.) 
 Friday  Sept 29 Michelmas Harvest Festival & Class 2 Play (3:30 – 7:30 p.m.) * 

 

October 8th Grade Fundraiser, Hot Lunch Program Begins 
 Thursday Oct 5 Main Lesson Tour (8:30 a.m.) * 
 Monday Oct 9 No School – Indigenous Peoples’ Day 
 Thurs & Fri Oct 12 & 13 Class 8 Play – Thurs p.m. community, Fri a.m. for school 
 Thurs & Fri Oct 19 & 20 No School – Parent Teacher Conferences 
 Friday  Oct 27 Grandparents’ Day (During school hours) 
 Monday Oct 30 Pumpkin Carving (During school hours) 
 Tuesday Oct 31 Halloween Celebration (Half day) 

 

November  Friday  Nov 3 Class 2 Lantern walk (5:30 p.m.) 
 Tuesday Nov 7 Class Meetings for classes 2, 4, 6 & 8 (6:30 p.m.) 
 Thursday Nov 9 Main Lesson Tour (8:30 a.m.) * 
 Thursday Nov 9 Class 1 Lantern walk (5:30 p.m.) 
 Friday  Nov 10 No School – Veterans Day 
 Tuesday Nov 14 Class Meetings for classes 1, 3, 5 & 7 (6:30 p.m.) 
 Thurs & Fri Nov 16 & 17 Class 6 Play – Thurs p.m. community, Fri a.m. for school 
 Friday  Nov 17 School Board & Faculty Conference (1:30 p.m.) 
 Wed – Fri Nov 22 - 25 No School – Thanksgiving Break 

 

December Friday  Dec 1 Winter Faire & Market Shopping Evening 
 Saturday Dec 2 Winter Faire & Market (10 – 4:00 p.m.) * 
 Thursday Dec 7 Main Lesson Tour (8:30 a.m.) * 
 Friday  Dec 8 Middle School Winter Dance (6 - 9:00 p.m.) 
 Wednesday Dec 13 Winter Assembly (at SOU Music Recital Hall, 6:30 p.m.) 
 Friday  Dec 15 Last day of school before Winter Break, “Secret Giver” Day 
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January Middle School Friday Elective Program Begins 
 Monday Jan 1 No School – New Year’s Day 
 Tuesday Jan 2 School Resumes 
 Thursday Jan 11 Main Lesson Tour (8:30 a.m.) * 
 Monday Jan 15 No School – Martin Luther King Jr. Day 
 Thursday Jan 18 Class Meetings & History & Vision Night (6 – 8:00 p.m.) 

 

SECOND SEMESTER  

January  Monday Jan 29  Second Semester Begins 
 

February  Thurs & Fri Feb 1 & 2 Class 7 Play – Thurs p.m. community, Fri a.m. for school 
 Thursday Feb 8 Main Lesson Tour (8:30 a.m.) * 
 Wednesday Feb 14  Singing Valentines Class 8 Fundraiser (During school hours) 
 Wednesday Feb 14  All School Valentine Assembly (During school hours) 
 Thurs & Fri Feb 15 & 16 No School – Parent Teacher Conferences 
 Monday Feb 19 No School – Presidents' Day 
 Thurs & Fri Feb 29 & Mar 1 Class 4 Play – Thurs p.m. community, Fri a.m. for school 

 

March Saturday March 2 Siskiyou School Auction (6:00 p.m.) 
 Thursday March 7 Main Lesson Tour (8:30 a.m.) * 
 March 12, 14, 15, 19, 21 8th Grade Project Presentations 
 Friday March 22 Last day of school before Spring Break 

 

April Monday April 8 School Resumes 
 Thursday April 11 Main Lesson Tour (8:30 a.m.) * 
 Wed & Thurs April 24 & 25 Class 5 Play – Wed p.m. community, Thurs a.m. for school 
 Thurs & Fri April 25 & 26 Medieval Games (Class 6, In-house event) 
 Monday April 29 Jog-A-Thon Fundraising begins 

 

May Friday May 3 May Day Celebration, all are invited (11 - 12:30 p.m.) * 
 Friday May 10 Olympiad (Class 5, all day, Class 5 parents invited) 
 Monday May 13 No School – Faculty Prep and Report Writing Day 
 Thursday May 16 Honeybee Class Alum Celebration (3:30 p.m.) 
 Thurs & Fri May 16 & 17 Class 3 Play – Thurs p.m. community, Fri a.m. for school 
 Friday May 17 Jog-A-Thon (Time TBD) 
 Thurs & Fri May 23 & 24 No School – Parent-Teacher Conferences 
 Monday May 27 No School – Memorial Day 
 Thursday May 30 Class 8 & Faculty Celebration (3:30 p.m., In-house event) 
 Thurs & Fri May 30 & 31 Class 1 Play - Thurs p.m. community, Fri a.m. for school 

 

June Thursday June 6 Half-Day – 8th Grade Graduation (All-school event) 
 Friday June 7 Last Day before Summer Break (Half-day) 
 Friday June 7 Moving Day (12:45 – 2:00 p.m.) 
 Mon – Wed June 10-13 Faculty In-Service 
* Enrichment events open to the larger community. Guests welcome! 
 

~ These dates are subject to change due to unforeseen circumstances. ~ 
Kindergarten dates for parent evenings and Lantern walk to be scheduled.  

Parent Enrichment calendar to be published in September. 
For more information regarding all events, please check the weekly Tuesday Notice calendar section. 


